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«SCAN FOR HAPPINESS -

VEG SNACKS

Veg Manchurian Dry/Gravy 295/-
Chilly Paneer Dry/Gravy 325/-
Mushroom Chilly Dry/Gravy 300/-
Crispy Veg 350/-
Chana Chaat 220/-
Veg Mushroom Noodles 320/-
Paneer Noodles 320/-
Chilly Chaap 299/-
Veg Chowmein 245/-
Veg Pakora 295/-
Paneer Pakora 310/-
Veg Spring Roll 260/-
Hakka Noodles 255/-
Honey Chilly Potato 315/-
Harabhara Kabab 345/-
French Fries 255/-
Crispy Corn Chaat 310/-
Chilly Potato 299/-
Boil Corn Chaat (Salt & Peppers) 299/-

NON VEG SNACKS -

Ginger Garlic Chicken With Bone/Boneless 375/-
Lemon Chicken 540/-
Chicken Manchurian 530/-
Chicken Spring Roll 400/-
Chicken Lollipop 535/-
Chicken Noodles 395/-
Chilly Chicken Boneless Dry 410/-
Chilly Chicken (bone Less) Gravy 425/-
Chicken Banjara 415/-

Chicken65 460/-

320/-
340/-
320/-

399/-
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| VEG SOUP |
Tomato Soup 160/-
Sweetcorn Soup 160/-
Veg Cream Of Mushroom 165/-
Veg Manchow Soup 160/-
Hot & Sour Soup 165/-

| NON VEG SOUP
Chicken Manchow Soup 180/-
Chicken Sweet Corn Soup 185/-
Chicken Hot & Sour Soup 180/-
Chicken Clear Soup 175/-

INDIAN BREAD

Tandoori Chapati 25/-
Tandoori Chapati Butter 30/-
Missi Roti 55/-
Roti 40/-
Butter Naan 75/-
Plain Naan 65/-
Stuff Naan 95/-
Garlic Naan 99/-
Garlic Masala Naan 119/-
Onion Naan 99/-
Tawa Chapati 30/-
Tawa Chapati Butter 35/-
Lachcha Paratha 65/-
Pudina Paratha 95/-
Plain Paratha 65/-
Egg Paratha 220/-

Keenza Naan With Gravy 385/-
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Veg Thali 345/-
Eco Thali 230/-
Special Veg Thali 435/-
Non Veg Thali 545/-
Makki Ki Roti Sarso Da Saag 470/-

Chole Rice Combo 230/-
Paneer Butter Masala And Butter Naan 340/-
Chilli Paneer With Fried Rice And Pepsi 380/-
Veg Noodle With Chilli Paneer 345/-
Kadhai Paneer And Butter Naan Combo 345/-
Kadhi Chawal 230/-
Garlic Rice With Raita 280/-

NON VEG COMBO

Chicken Fried Rice With Pepsi 370/-
Chilli Chicken With Fried Rice 385/-
Fish Chilli With Lachha Paratha 385/-
Fish Curry With Butter Naan 370/-

Chicken Curry With Butter Naan Combo 440/-
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NON VEG TANDOORI KHAZAANA

Tandoori Chicken 390/-
Chicken Sikari Tikka 420/-
Afghani Chicken (Min 20mins) 425/-
Chicken Malai Tikka 395/-
Fish Tandoori 360/-
Chicken Seek Kabab 330/-
Hartyali Chicken 380/-
Tangri Kabab (4 pieces) 480/-
Chicken Tikka 345/-
Stuff Tangdi (6 pieces) 576/-

SEA FOOD & EGG

Amritsari Fish With Tartar Sauce 525/-
Fish Finger 500/-
Fish Chilly 525/-

Omelette 220/-
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| FRIED RICE

Veg Fried Rice 297/-
Paneer Fried Rice 345/-
Mushroom Fried Rice 320/-
Egg Fried Rice 315/-
Chicken Fried Rice 395/-

VEG TANDOORI KHAZAANA

Pineapple Tikka 345/-
Paneer Ajwaini Tikka - 8pcs 395/-
Paneer Achari Tikka - 8pcs 420/-
Paneer Tikka - 8pcs 380/-
Paneer Malai Tikka - 8pcs 385/-
Paneer Hariyali Tikka 420/-
Veg Seekh Kebab 390/-
Mushroom Tikka 360/-
Tandoori Chaap 330/-
Malai Chaap 345/-

Paneer Seek Kabab 410/-
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| MATKA SPECIAL

20 Min. for Matka

Veg Matka Biryam
Matka Chicken

Matka Chicken Biryani
Matka Pancer

Matka Mutton

Matka Mutton Biryani
Matka Dal

NON VEG INDIAN FOOD

410/-
540/-
595/-
445/-
665/-
645/-
390/-

Haandi Meat

Mutton Rogan Josh
Mutton Rada

Mutton Keema

Keema Egg Curry

Fish Tomato

Fish Curry

Egg Curry

Egg Bhurji

Keema Naan With Gravy
Haandi Chicken

Butter Chicken Bone
Kadai Chicken

Rara Chicken

Chicken Butter Masala Boneless
Chicken Keema

Butter Chicken Boneless
Kalimirch Chicken
Chicken Tikka Masala
Chicken Curry

580/-
580/-
585/-
545/-
390/-
495/-
499/-
340/-
310/-
385/-
425/-
430/-
435/-
465/-
480/-
435/-
490/-
455/-
480/-
430/-
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BIRYANI
Egg Biryani With Raita 370/-
Mutton Biryani Raita 460/-
Mutton Biryani Gravy 480/-
Chicken Biryani Raita 450/-
Chicken Biryani Gravy 470/-
Veg Biryani 335/-

BASMATI DA KHAZANA

Plain Rice 110/-
Jeera Rice 120/-
Veg Pulao 135/-
Dal Khichdi 240/-

RAITA / SALAD

Green Salad 90/-

Pineapple Raita 185/-
Mix Raitat 165/-
Pudina Raita 165/-
Bundi Raita 1 60/-
Onion Raita 165/-
Kheera Raita 170/-
Plain Curd 110/-
Kachumber Salad 125/-
Papad Roasted (1 Pc) 20/-

Masala Papad 110/-

Masala Peanut 150/-

?".
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VEG INDIAN FOOD

Yellow Dal Tadka
Mix Veg

Chana Masala

Matar Mushroom
Mushroom Do Pyaazi
Pindi Chana

Special Gravy Chaap
Shahi Paneer

Kadai Paneer

Palak Paneer

Haandi Paneer
Paneer Lababdar
Paneer Tikka Masala
Paneer Kali Mirch
Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Do Pyaaza
Paneer Bhurji

Matar Paneer

Haandi Dal Makham
Haandi Dal Fry

Haandi Dal (langer Vali)

Sarso Ka Saag

Mushroom Masala

310/-
325/-
320/-
345/-
345/-
320/-
345/-
345/-
365/-
355/-
365/-
365/-
385/-
365/-
345/-
355/-
365/-
335/-
335/-
330/-
330/-
395/-
350/-



